@PumpCatalog.com Questions? Call 1-800-810-1053

MP 2CT-3

e MPS 3" x 3" Self Priming Centrifugal Trash Pump

The 2CT-3 pump quickly close couples to a standard motor 184TC or
215TC frame. The 2CT features a back pull out design and a removable
front trash cleanout for ease of maintenance. A 304SS drive sleeve
protects the close coupled driver shaft. Available options include a bearing
pedestal for base mounted pumps as well as a hydraulic motor drive
pedestal.

SPECIFICATIONS:

Suction and Discharge .. 3" x 3" NPT
Materials of Construction Cast iron

Flow ............... Up to 400 GPM

Head Feet ........... Up to 125’ -

Impeller ............ 5.82" ductile iron Appllcatfon:
) ) » Commercial

Max Solid Size ....... 15" « Industrial

Motor .............. Up to 10 HP * OEM

Drive Options  ........ Close coupled 145TC Adaptor:

Close coupled 184TC

Drive Sleeve:
Close coupled 215TC

* 304 Stainless steel

Pedestal
. Features:
PumPAK® (without motor) .
» Back pull out design
Seal ............... Standard - carbon / ceramic / Viton « Removeable trash cleanout

» Will pass up to 1.5" solids


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/mp-pumps/

0 20 40 60 g0 CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
MODEL __ 2CT-3
SIZE 3X3 lag
IMPELLER DIA. 5.82
125 3450 RPM
ST 401
PR o
100 pace .l T 30 )
H: / < N N EE
Ql b ~ ™ 5!’_ E
< 75 / / N\ b =
= i INERS X 120 &
= / TN Zap L 45 <
5 / Q\\ EdRy= hm i
| ol - N
50 £ S =
< > ;15\\ - \iol ||.|P E
750 T KT 11T — = ‘\7-5 110
25 N —
1.5 W12
111 Lo
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE
0 20 40 60 80 CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
MODEL __ 2CT-3
SIZE 3X8 lao
SPEED _ 3450 RPM
125 5.22 DIA.
L AR A
+ R s
100 I \ 30
| ot \ - \\ = \\ - 2
Hj '"bzq S~ ~ ™ 53 Eﬂ
. 15 N T AL NN I K. E
a ~ R \ \ \ NP4 :
2 4.88 N y N )% 120 o
Pt [~ ~ PN L { 45 <T
< \\ //
S %0 + < N EERH =
- N 10 HP 2
~ N ~7.5 10
25 e
HP
)
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

GALLONS PER MINUTE

34800 BENNETT  FRASER, M| 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 ¢ FAX (586) 293-8469
PUMPS (800) 563-8006 * www.mppumps.com

8103



2CT-3

mpP

PUMPS

w
S

n
o

140

TOTALHEAD-METERS

—_
o

CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
0 20 2 60 8
MODEL2CT-3 HIGH SPEED
SIZE 3X3
SPEED 3500 RPM
125 5.88 DIA. T MAX. SOLIDS 1.25 DIA
_§_§3 T~ 1\50 e e A
S TR 56 2 /?ﬂs s
100 ~ T A 15 '
E L \\ \l — l,l o 5.05 ¢
I S 5.15DIA \ TN d
. N TS \ \ N \\\. 56% o 3456
(m] 75 N | =~ N ~3 ~ MINUTES
< § NERSWAEN 8 NEER
I'i'l ™~ N — [~ |1 s U
- — AN RS NN
-;—‘ 50 S O e ~
= 5HP ~ N L
B = 10HP_| |
=
25 75
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
GALLONS PER MINUTE C/N3113

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, M| 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 ¢ FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 * www.mppumps.com

8103



2CT-3

mpP

PUMPS

CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
0 20 40 60 80
125 T I | MODELI20T-3HIGH SPEED
3500 RPM
I | SIZE 3X3
=1 T45%
SN A __-_510 IMPELLER 5.63 DIA.
100 N 7T 9 [56% MAX. SOLIDS 1.25 DIA
xL ] N o5 SPEED |350\0 RlPM
\ \
I S / 5' 1\ WERNN ZUJ 555
R Emm s A== . ? >4 @
L
L -7L"" f._ \1 5 //\ i 415
TS - ~ . 50
. 7 N = PEER NI 3456
(] = = <10 = = MINLTES
< 50 1T 17 RN = T £Ka5%
g / T TR L
3 LAT-TN A L5 N ]
< 1750 RPM-E- 1 I N[ [ 10HP| ¢
5 25 e TR s
]_ M, B = —— = L] 5
0 "1.5HP
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
GALLONS PER MINUTE C/N3114

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, M| 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 ¢ FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 * www.mppumps.com

130

TOTAL HEAD -METERS

8103



2CT-3

CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
0 20 40 60 80
MODEL2CT-3 HIGH SPEED
SIZE 3X3 Lo
R ORPM IMPELLER 5.88 DIA
125 e MAX. SOLIDS 1.25 DIA
~ . | \—‘_.:-‘-‘ \500& 54 25: E‘RS!JP;ED |350|0 RlPM
IS NN~ 156% e 0
G 1001 ENET AN 10 730 EI
I ~ 9 715 ~ I =
o = = 20 < 56% L
- 2850 = 7 FENEE N 0 1456 =
(m) 75 i 7 AN TN 54 MINUTES a
5 ViR A O 50% 20W
3 IS A= O ™ U T
< / if‘x i < _..‘: _ bs . N El
5 501 7 F >R 3 TTT10HP 5
~ - <1 o | | ol
H-1750 ReM~—H/A e 75 10
25 e 1 2
1I.F)\ HIPI 0
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
GALLONS PER MINUTE C/N3115

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, MI 48026-1686
P (586) 293-8240 ¢ FAX (586) 293-8469
PUMPS (800) 563-8006 ® www.mppumps.com 8103



7.25

- 3" NPT
L 120 NPT | DISCHARGE
FILL PORT
L S N B A
SUCTION |
,.
h l
I
[
e n
!
'
'
u
1
A\
i
17.18 '
= Z b
ax #11 WOODRUFF
| | KEY (316 X 7/8)
e —
b s :
I
t e
N ) -\ i | <
(=] i
1279 B 80 |
5.25 | [
12 NPT | e
DRAIN
44
wN— )
— }; ‘% b i
| _J_U 44 WIDE SLOTS b 375 e 350
8.00 (4) PLACES
062 13.63 2")
1037 18.38 (2")

145TC, 184C
ELECTRIC MOTOR

44170

11/2" NPT FILL PLUG

11.40-

fe——530—=|

WOODFUFF KEY
#117/8X3/16

/A" NPT PLUG 6.75

)
’LT.OS, 4PLCS. 44, 4PLCS. L N 1/4° NPT

.59 5! 3.75 675 DRAIN PLUG

—4.81——=

9.62

MP PUMPS, INC.
HIGAN 48026, US A

2CT-3 HYD ASY | aa170

34800 BENNETT  FRASER, MI 48026-1686
MP (586) 293-8240 » FAX (586) 293-8469
PUMPS

(800) 563-8006 * www.mppumps.com

8103



mpP

PUMPS

44170

ITEMNO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTy. ITEM NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 41479  PIPE PLUG- 12 NPT 1 N 14 22358  GASKET- BUNA 1
2 41449  STUD STL- 1/2-13 X 2.25 2 15 22471  FLANGE- DISCHARGE 3" NPT 1
3 41553  HEXNUT STL. - 1/2-13 2 16 40015  IMPELLERD - 5.82" 1
4 43926  SETSCREW STL. - 3/8--16 3 17 43907 DRIVE SLEEVE S.S. - 7/8" 1
5 21268  HEXNUT S.S. - 3/8-16 7 * 18 43906  SEAL ASY T-21- CCS/VITON 1
6 21291  CAPSCREW SS-3/8-16 X 1.13 8 * 19 40815  GASKET - TAN FIBER 1
7 21266 LOCKWASHER SS- 3/8 16 20 43910  ADAPTORC.I. 1
8 43905  CLEANOUT 1 21 21251  CAPSCREW S.S.-1/2-13 X 7/8 4

* 9 41187  O-RING 1 22 43908  CLAMP-7/8" 1
10 43934  FLANGE- SUCTION 3" NPT 1 23 21260 STUD SS-3/8-16 X 1.32 4

N 11 23040 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY BUNA 1 24 30579  PED.ASSY.C.l. 1
12 43903 VOLUTEC.L 1 25 41475  PIPE PLUG C.I. 1/4" NPT 1
13 41484  PIPEPLUG C.I.- 1 1/2" NPT 1

* SUGGESTED REPLACEMENT PARTS

Order Online:

www.PumpCatalog.com

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, M| 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 ¢ FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 * www.mppumps.com

8103


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/mp-pumps/

ITEMNO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 41479  PIPE PLUG- 12 NPT 1 * 14 22358  GASKET- BUNA 1
2 41449  STUD STL-1/2-13 X 2.25 2 15 22471  FLANGE- DISCHARGE 3" NPT 1
3 41553  HEXNUT STL. - 1/2-13 2 16 29194  JAMNUT SS - 5/8-18 1
4 43926  SETSCREW STL. - 3/8--16 3 17 44172 IMPELLER D - @5.88" 1
5 21268 HEXNUT S.S. - 3/8-16 7 18 31311 DRIVE SLEEVE S.S. - 1.375" 1
6 21291 CAPSCREW SS- 3/8-16 X 1.13 8 = 19 22361  SEAL ASSY T-21 - VITON 1
7 21266 LOCKWASHER SS- 3/8 8 = 20 44175  GASKET - TANFIBER 1
8 43905  CLEANOUT 1 21 44174  ADAPTERC.L 1

* 9 41187  O-RING 1 22 21260 STUD SS-3/8-16 X 1.32 4
10 22468  FLANGE- SUCTION 3" NPT 1 23 31312  CLAMP STL.-1.5@ I.D. 1

* 11 23040 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY 1 24 31235 CAPSCREW S.S.-1/2-13X.75 4
12 43903  VOLUTEC.L. 1
13 41484  PIPEPLUGCL.I. - 1 1/2" NPT 1

* SUGGESTED REPLACEMENT PARTS

Order Online: www.PumpCatalog.com

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, MI 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 ¢ FAX (586) 293-8469
PUMPS (800) 563-8006 ® www.mppumps.com 8103


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/mp-pumps/

